

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21240/2007

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX,U.P. LUCKNOW & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20582 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21242 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21243 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21244 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing counter affidavit.
Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar