

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7283 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX,U.P. LUCKNOW & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7284 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7285 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7286 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7287 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vikram Ganguly, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.  
Ms Shivika Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry has to call for the certificate of service from the concerned High Court.

Appellants are directed to serve advance copy of pleadings on respondent No.1 through the standing counsel.

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the ld. Advocates who have filed appearance.

List again on 17.9.2012.

| |(S.G.SHAH)

REGISTRAR | |  
hj