

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7283 OF 2009

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX,U.P. LUCKNOW & ANR.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7284 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 7285 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 7286 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 7287 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Date: 12/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
 Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to the parties in all the
appeals to file statement of case.

