

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7283/2009

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX,U.P. LUCKNOW & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

WITH

C.A. No. 7284/2009

(for impleadment)

C.A. No. 7285/2009

(for impleadment)

C.A. No. 7286/2009

(for impleadment)

C.A. No. 7287/2009

(for impleadment)

Date : 11/05/2016 These applications was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,AOR

Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications to be heard along with the main matter.

(SHEETAL DHINGRA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER